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"Reifsnyder, Daniel A (OES)" <ReifsnyderDA@state.gov>
02/19/2002 10:52:07 AM

 Record Type: Record

Phil Cooney/CEQ/EOP@EOP

"Watson, Harlan L (OES)" wmﬁt@m gov>
"Mcintyre, Beverly D (OES)" Wyremm
Subject: RE: m«nai Communication On Climate Change

Phil, either day at 2:00 p.m. will work for me

----- Or;gana Message-—--
> From: Phil_Cooney@ceq.eop.gov [SMTP: ?hii |_Cooney@ceq.eop gov}
> Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2002 10:20 AM
>To: Robert J. Tuccillo@omb.eop.gov; Kameran_L. Bailey@ceq.eop.gov;
> William_A._Pizer@cea.eop.gov; reifsnyderda@state.gov; Watsonhi@state.gov;
> margot. andwson@hq .doe.gov; breidenich.clare@epa.gov
> Cc: James_Connaughton@ceq.eop.gov; Gary_R. Edson@nsc £0p.gov;
> Jay P._Lefkowitz@omb.eop.gov
> Subject: National Communication On Climate Change
>
> Group, | would like to convene a conference call on Thursday or Friday of
> this
> week at 2 PM to discuss our path for completing the National Communication
>on
> Climate Change for submission to the Secretariat of the FCCC. At this
> point, |
> am inclined to amend the Exectuwe Summary (particularly on pro;ecttons)
>to
> account for the President's new policy and then submit the report soon
> thereafter. Please let me know by COB today if you can participate at
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, “"Watson, Harlan L (OES)" <WatsonHL@state.gov>
02/19/2002 10:54:37 AM

Record

Harlan
> —--Original Massage-m-

> From: Phil_Cooney@ceq.eop.gov [SMTP:Phil Cmney@ceq eop.gov]

> Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2002 10:20 AM '

>To: Robert_J._Tuccillo@omb.eop.gov; Kameran_L. Batiey@caq eop. @%&m
> William_A. szer@cea 0p.gov; rasfsnycterda@state gov; Watsonhi@state.gov;
> margot. ang!arson@hq doe.gov; breidenich.clare@epa.gov ~

> Cc: James_Connaughton@ceq.eop.gov; Gary R. Edson@nsc.eop.gov;

> Jay P. Lefkowitz@omb.eop.gov ;

> Subject: National‘c:otnmunication On Climate Change

>

> Group, | would like ta convene a conference call on ?hursday or Friday of

> this

> week at 2 PM to discuss our path for comp at;ng {she Naisanai Commumcaﬂan
>on

 Change fmf submission to\zhve Secraianat o be FCCC




